
 

area area Carta woefest eectege fe.
aaret dfear fafaes Ft aqarft eect area aca aTST

aaydeo-vaoaistaré areasara Teaay|... 495006
i Central Mine Planning & Design Institute Limited

A Subsidiary of Coal India Ltd/ A Govt.of India Public sector Undertaking

 

— CIN:U14292JH1975G01001223
CELEBRATING RI-V, CMPD! Complex, Seepat Road,Bilaspur (CG)- 495006

THE MAHATMA

E-TENDER NOTICE (TENDER ID: 2019_CMPDI_158703_1, NIT No: RV/EandM/SolarPlant/19-20/01,Dated 13.12.2019)

FOR THE WORK OF

SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, COMMISSIONING AND TESTING OF 12 kWp GRID CONNECTED SOLAR PHOTO-

VOLTAIC POWER PLANT (WITHOUT BATTERY BACKUP) AT ROOFTOP OF HOSTEL BUILDING WITH OTHER

ELECTRICAL ACCESSARIES FOR GOVT. BLIND & DEAF SCHOOL AT TIFRA, BILASPUR.

L Tendersare invited on-line on the website }ttp://enalindiatenders.goy.in from theeligible bidders having - Digital Signature
Certificate (DSC) issued from any agency authorized by Controller of Certifying Authority (CCA), Govt. of India arid which can be

traced up to the chain oftrust to the Root Certificate of CCA, for the following work.

Nameof work Estimated cost with Earnest Money Completion

GST@18% Period

 

 

Supply,Installation, Commissioning and Testing of 12

kWp Grid connected Solar Photo-Voltaic PowerPlant

(without battery back-up) on the roof top of Hostel Rs. 998952.60 Rs. 12490.00 75 days

Building of Govt. blind & deaf schoolat Tifra, Bilaspur,

C.G., consistingofall Civil, Electrical and Mechanical

Worksandall other accessories and facilities required to

complete the worksuccessfully.      
 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

a.

TenderInviting Authority Contact Person(s)/Tender Dealing Officer(s)

Chief Manager / HOD (E&M), RI-V, CMPDIL, Nimesh, CM(E&M), A.N.J. Yadav, AM(E&M)

CMPD! Complex, RI-V, CMPDIL, CMPDI Complex,

CMPDIColony, Seepat Road, CMPDIColony, Seepat Road,

Bilaspur — 495006,C.G. Bilaspur — 495006,C.G.

Contact No. 09479001885 : Contact No. 9479001611, 9479001740

2. Time Schedule of Activities

SI.No. Particulars Date Time (hours)

a. . Tender e-Publication date 14.12.2019 13.00

b. Document download/sale start date 14.12.2019 13.00

Document download/sale end date 24.12.2019 17.00

d. Bid Submission start date 14.12.2019 13.00

f; Bid submission end date 24.12.2019 17.00

g. Start date for seeking Clarification on-line 14.12.2019 13.00

h. Last date for seeking Clarification on-line 21.12.2019 13.00

“ds Bid Opening date 26.12.2019 13.00      
For details of qualifications, bid security and complete tender document, visit our website www.cmpdi.co.in or
http://eprocure.gov.in/eppp. Detailed tender notice is available at https://coalindiatenders.nic.in
Note: End userportal agreementofCIL is applicable for CMPDIalso. c

HOD/C! “at{:
Copyto:

1. RD, RI-V, CMPDI, Bilaspur for kind information pleas.

2. GM/HOD(E&M), CMPDI, HQ, Ranchi

3. HOD(E&M), CMPDIL,RI-I,II, II, 1V, VI, VII- With request to display on notice board
4. HOD(Finance), RI-V,CMPDIBilaspur

5. Notice Board in RI-V, CMPDI, Bilaspur

 

  
aaaar h fers aes TAT

=] wrt AFaAT/PhoneNo. : : 07752-246482-492

Qerq AFaR/FaxNo. :  07752-246481
$-3et/E-mail: OMS aeurs/Wehcite: www emndicnin


